uPVC 705 MEDIUM BODIED (Suitable for ½” to 2"-Sch 40 & Sch 80) BRAND - ASTRAL, CODE - M004901022 FOR 

INFRA UG TANK & STP PLUMBING WORK

Tax Details:  63,101.93 Material Amount :

11,358.36 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

74460.00 Total Amount (INR):

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %